
Date & Day 
18.12.2025 

Thursday 
20.12.2025 

favafdar� ya H: F t/ 7453 f05 02.12.2025 GIRI �OOTHOTHO, royoHoHO 

Saturday 

Wednesday 
24.12.2025 Sanskrit 

Friday 
06.01.2026 

Tuesday 
08.01.2026 
Thursday 

10.01.2026 

02.01.2026 Kriya Sharir (Paper -I) 

Saturday 
13.01.2026 

Tuesday 

Date & 

Day 

18.12.2025 

Thursday 
20.12.2025 

Saturday 

24.12.2025 

Wednesday 
02.01.2026 

Friday 
06.01.2026 

Tuesday 
08.01.2026 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 

Thursday 
10.01.2026 

Saturday 
13.01.2026 

Tuesday 

Exam. Prog. For B,A.M.S. (Ayurvedacharya) -1"Yoar 
December- 2025 (Supple.) Only Ref No. : Committ. Cell/467 

Paper 
Padartha Vigyan (Paper - I) 

Padartha Vigyan and Ayurved Itihas (Paper - I1) 

-Kriya Sharir (Paper - Il) 

Rachna Sharir (Paper -I) 

Rachna Sharir (Paper - I1) 

Maulik Siddhant Avum Astang Hridya 

Revised 

Paper 

Rog-Nidan (Paper-) (For old Batch) 

Rog-Nidan (Paper-ll) (For old Batch) 

Agad Tantra, Vyavahar - Ayurved Evum 
Vidhivaidyak (Only For New Batch) 

Swasthavritta (Paper-l) 

Swasthavritta (Paper-l) 

Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri Roga (Paper-l) 

Prasuti Tantra Evum Stri Roga (Paper-l) 

Kaumarbhritya Parichaya 

Dy. Registrar (Exam) 

Dated :06-12-2025 

Charak Samhita (Uttarardha) (Paper-l) 

Code 
101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

Exam. Prog. For B.A.M.S. (Ayurvedacharya)-3°Year. 
December- 2025 (Supple.) Only 

107 

108 

Code 

301 

302 

302 
(New) 

303 

304 

305 

306 

307 

308 

Time 
10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A. M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

Time 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

W 
Exam Controller 



Date & 
Day 

19.12.2025 
Friday 

22.12.2025 
Monday 

01.01.2026 
Thursday 

05.01.2026 

Monday 
09.01.2026 

Friday 
12.01.2026 

Monday 
15.01.2026 
Thursday 

Date & 

Day 

19.12.2025 
Friday 

22.12.2025 
Monday 

01.01.2026 

Thursday 
05.01.2026 

Monday 
09.01.2026 

Friday 
12.01.2026 

Monday 
15.01.2026 
Thursday 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 
Exam. Prog. For B.A.M.S. (Ayurvedacharya) � 2"°Year 

December - 2025 (Supple) Only 

17.01.2026 
Saturday 

Dravyaguna Vijnan (Paper I) 

-Dravyaguna Vijnan (Paper ) 

Paper 

Rasashastra Evam Bhaishajya Kalpana (Paper l) 

Rasashastra Evam Bhaishajya Kalpana (Paper ll) 

Charaka Samhita Purvardha 

Rog-Nidan (Paper-1) (Only for New Batch) 

-Rog-Nidan (Paper-l1) (Only for New Batch) 

-Kaychikitsa (Paper l) 

-Panchkarma 

Paper 

-Kaychikitsa (Paper I) 

Revised 

Shalya Tantra (Paper I) 

Exam. Prog. For B.A.M.S. (Ayurvedacharya) -4" Prof. (Main & Supple) 
December- 2025 

Shalya Tantra (Paper II) 

-Shalakya Tantra (Paper l) 

Shalakya Tantra (Paper Il) 

Dy. Registrar (Exam) 

Research Methodology & Medical Statistics 

Ref.No. : Commit. Cell /7467 
Dated :06-12-2025 

Code 

201 

202 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

Code 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

Time 

408 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M 

Time 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00P.M 

2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M 

Exam Controller 
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